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Target Shooting Auckland 2023 Individual Interclub Summary

Master
Jonathan G
James C
Gavin R
Abby P
Mark C

A Grade
Selena W
Steve P
Jason W
James G
Rob D

Rudi M

Ken S
Bruce M
Peter T

B Grade
Wendy B
Nathan A
lan M
Mike H
Steve O
Chris S
Marc D
Darryl |
Chris W
Matthew Y
Harry N
John D

C Grade
Leon vdB
Matt M
Johan S
Mark R
George B
Howard G

D Grade
Kelvin S
Thomas vdB
Ryan V

Lex M
Louis |
Hugh C
Alice L
Logan R
Leon VR
Mike T

Round 1
200.014
199.012
199.012
197.012
198.012

Round 1
193.001
0.000
0.000
197.010
192.005
191.006
192.006
0.000
0.000

Round 1
190.008
190.008
194.004
188.006

0.000
190.001
0.000
0.000
184.003
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 1
188.003
191.004
185.002
178.003

0.000
0.000

Round 1
177.004
163.002
176.002
184.004

0.000
152.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 2
198.012
196.014
193.012
198.012
197.010

Round 2
190.007
197.012
194.009
191.003
193.011
194.007
190.003
195.009

0.000

Round 2
198.010
198.012

0.000
185.006
187.004
180.004

0.000

0.000

0.000
188.002
188.006

0.000

Round 2
193.005
189.007
182.003

0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 2
173.000
191.003
175.003

0.000
0.000
147.002
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 3
199.011
197.011
195.008
196.009
195.011

Round 3
190.004
199.011
194.009
192.007
195.006
194.006
195.011

0.000
192.008

Round 3
194.012
195.007
194.007

0.000
190.006
186.006
189.009
186.005

0.000
187.008

0.000

0.000

Round 3
196.008
187.006

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 3
183.004
187.004

0.000
185.000
175.002

0.000

0.000

0.000
183.003
165.001

Best five scores only included in the Season Total.

Round 4
200.016
200.014
200.010
0.000
0.000

Round 4
192.004
196.010
193.004

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
186.003
190.004

Round 4
191.004

0.000
190.005
192.007
190.003
187.003
195.006
191.007
188.005

0.000

0.000
190.005

Round 4
193.006
183.004

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 4
177.001
192.009
181.004
184.001
170.001
152.001
180.002

0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 5 Round 6 Round 7

197.015
196.012
194.010
196.011

0.000

Round 5
196.011
198.013
193.008
194.005
193.006
193.011

0.000
191.006
0.000

Round 5
196.012
192.006
195.006
196.006
194.007

0.000
193.005
186.006
188.006

0.000
185.004

0.000

Round 5
186.005
188.007
186.005

0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 5
180.003
0.000
178.001
0.000
175.004
0.000
185.004
185.007
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 6
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 6
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 6
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 6
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 7
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 7
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 7
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Round 7
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
994.068
988.063
981.052
787.044
590.033

Total
961.027
790.046
774.030
774.025
773.028
772.030
577.020
572.018
382.012

Total
969.046
775.033
773.022
761.025
761.020
743.014
577.020
563.018
560.014
375.010
373.010
190.005

Total
956.027
938.028
553.010
178.003

0.000

0.000

Total
890.012
733.018
710.010
553.005
520.007
451.003
365.006
185.007
183.003
165.001

Updated: 8th August 2023

oM~ wN - 3

oc~NoOoOBhA N Y oco~NOOOMWNa S

-
o ©

1"

o~ O~ wWN Y

_
o



